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Growth 2017Q3 YOY 2018Q3 YOY 2017Q3 YOY 2018Q3 YOY
Performance
Consolidated 9689  -3.43% 9,886  +2.03% 5312  -1.37% 5249  -1.20%
Revenue
1
Gross Profit 3488  -8.07% 3.623 +3.87% 1,807  -4.36% 1,737  -3.87%
Gross Profit Margin 36.00% 36.65% 34.01% 33.08%
Operating Profit 1,629 -18.99% 1873 +14.98% 633  -7.54% 558 -11.87%

Unit : Million NTD Operating Profit Margin 16.81% 18.95% 11.92% 10.63%
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Consolidated
Income Statement
2015 - 2018

Unit: Million NTD

Consolidated Revenue

YoY Change

Gross Profit
% Gross Profit Margin

Operating Expense
Selling Expense
Admin. Expense
R&D. Expense
Expected Credit Losses

Total Expense

% of Total Revenue

Operating Profit

% of Total Revenue

EBITDA

% of Total Revenue

Depreciation & Amortization

2015
13,288

+1.66%

4,785
36.01%

974
1,276
124

2,374
17.86%

2,411
18.14%

3,533
26.59%

1,122

2016
13,480

+1.45%

4,982
36.96%

898
1,352
104

2,353
17.46%

2,629
19.50%

3,819
28.33%

1,190

2017
13,055

-3.16%

4,648
35.61%

834
1,499
93

2,426
18.59%

2,222
17.02%

3,453
26.45%

1,231

2017Q3
9,689

-3.43

3,488
36.00%

634
1,156
69

1,860
19.19%

1,629
16.81%

2,550
26.32%

921

2018Q3
9,886

+2.03

3,623
36.65%

599
1,063
79

9
1,750

17.70%

1,873
18.95%

2,772
28.03%

899

SKS

2018Q3
5,249

-1.20

1,737
33.08%

155
1,000
18

7
1,178

22.45%

558
10.63%

978
18.63%

420
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Dividend
Policy

2011 2012 2013 2014 PAONRS 2016 2017 PAONRS]
3.1 3.3 3.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4

Cash
Stock 0 0 0 0.15 0 0 0 0
Dividend
) . . 4. 4. 4.41 4.37 91 4.41
Vield% 5.68 5.35 86 6 3 3
6.00 10.0%
9.0%
8.0%
4.00 7.0%
6.0%
5.0%
4.0%
2.00 3.0%
2.0%
1.0%
0.00 0.0%

2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018Q3
(YTD)

mm EPS  —+—Dividend Yield Unit: NTD, %
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Market
Status

Market Penetration Rate

Country

Japan

Taiwan

Corporate Residential

10 ~15% 4 ~ 5%
r------l
10 % : 0.7% :

Potential Opportunity

Number of
Households In
Taiwan

Corporate
70%

Approx. 8,600,000

Residential

30%

400000

Total Customers of Taiwan Secom

335,056
310,503

285,865

300000

213,582

200000

100000

2012

263,338

242,339
227,943

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018Q3

B Subscription Sales ® Equipment Sales
B Residential Customers
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Cancellation glj’srzfr;fres 09%  08% 08% 08% 08% 07% 08% 08% 08%  0.7%
Rate Residential
oeential 09%  07%  06%  07%  06%  05%  05%  06% 07%  0.7%

1.5%

N
1.0% AN

\\ R 0\/0 * g

0.5%

0.0%
2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018Q3

—®—Corporate Residential
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EVO IVI 4 g Traditional
Se rvices Security Service
Roadmap
+ Security Guard
» Cash In Transit
* Building
6 Management

Service

Mobile
Security

» GPS Searching
System

* MiniBond
System

Smart
Integration

* Cloud
Integration

* Retalil
Management

* Green Building

loT and 020

* Wireless
System

* EC Platform

» Retail Store

Smart City
and 020

Healthcare
Parking
Management
Big Data
Analysis
Street Light
Disaster

Prevention

2017 - 2020
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Talwan Secom
3Q18 YTD
Segment
Revenues

Taiwan Secom Co., Ltd.
- System Security Service

Kuo Hsing Security Co., Ltd.
- Buildings Security Guarding Service

Gowin Building Management Co., Ltd.
- Building and Parking Management

Goyun Security Co., Ltd.
- Buildings Security Guarding Service

Lee Bao Security Co., Ltd.
- Cash in transit and ATM Services

Zhong Bao Disaster Protection Co., Ltd.

- Disaster Protection Technology

Lee Way Electronics Co., Ltd.
- AED and Healthcare Services

Comlink Fire Systems Co., Ltd.
- Fire Systems

Total Core Business

Consolidated

50.27%

9.24%

7.49%

4.90%

5.47%

1.54%

1.38%

1.12%

81.42%
100%

49.92%

19.80%

17.75%

22.50%

32.37%

48.57%

38.00%

29.87%

22.72%

10.91%

10.81%

11.50%

19.49%

36.19%

14.21%

12.05%
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Taiwan Secom
Revenue
Percentage
Change

2018

m System Security
m Static Guards

W Logistics

®m Smart City

m F&B Services

m Others




Future Roadmap: Smart City
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Evolution of
Smart City
Integration

Fire Protection System Integration 8= (=gl 1N=Te g I=lTH]4Te)

Smart City

Smart
Community

Smart
Building

Smart
Home

Electromechanical
Engineering
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Evolving
Communication
Technology

10

Solutions

- ZigBee

- Zwave

- Bluetooth
- Wifi

Applications

- Home Security

- Smart Home

- Homecare

- Smart Control

- Remote Monitoring

Solutions

- Network Transmission

- Optical Network

- Microwave
Transmission

Applications

- Building Management

- Access Control

- Electronic Surveillance

- Face Recognition

- Electromechanical Design

Solutions

- NB-IOT
- Lo-Ra

- Sigfox
-5G

Applications

- Smart Street Lighting

- Smart Traffic Control

- Disaster Mitigation

- Energy-Saving Solution
- Data Analysis
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Smart City
3Q18 YTD
Revenue
Growth

11

Unit: Thousand NTD

Parking NTD 607,287 +16%

Healthcare NTD 198,072 +14%
Disaster Protection NTD 152,592 +293%
Others NTD 913,524 -0.3%

NTD 1,871,475 +13%
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